www.topaz-usa.com  |  800.666.2852  |  ©2022 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
Job Name/Title:__________________________Catalog Number_________________
Contractor:______________________________Notes:_________________________
LED PAR38 Lamp
CCT SELECTABLE
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
• High efficiency replacement for incandescent lamps
• Ideal for residential, commercial, hospitality, general lighting, recessed downlighting and task lighting
• Suitable for both open and enclosed fixtures
FEATURES
• 5 CCT Selectable: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K and 5000K
• Simple selector switch on lamp body
• Up to 85% energy savings
• Dimmable down to 10%
• Durable plastic construction, prismatic lens
3
YEAR
WARRANTYCCT SELECT
5
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
NOMENCLATURE
ITEM SPECIFICATIONS / ORDER INFO
Catalog Number Order
Code Base Max Lumens Wattage Efficacy (LPW) CCT
LP38-14W-CTS-FL-D 73666 E26 1,200 14W 86 2700K|3000K|3500K|4000K|5000K
www.topaz-usa.com  |  800.666.2852  |  ©2022 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
Rev. 0, 01/22
Input Voltage/Frequency: 120, 60Hz
Power Factor, THD %: 0.7, <20%
Input Current: 160mA
Minimum CRI: 80
Beam Angle: 40°
Functional Life (L70): 15,000 hours
Ambient Operating Temperature: -4°F to 104°F
CBCP (cd): 2,670
Durable construction, prismatic clear plastic
Dimmable
Not for sale in California
Dimming - This product is designed to be compatible with most leading-edge type incandescent and LED style dimmers. (Dimming range 100% down to 10%).
Product performance may vary depending on dimmer manufacturer and circuit loading. Visit  www.topaz-usa.com/led-dimmer-compatibility for up-to-date dimmer compatibility information.
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any
interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
THREE (3) YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY: SOUTHWIRE COMPANY, LLC: For details visit: www.topaz-usa.com/warranty
Specifications subject to change without notice.
NOTES
Job Name/Title:__________________________Catalog Number_________________
Contractor:______________________________Notes:_________________________
DIMENSIONS/WEIGHTS
Catalog Number  (A) (B) Weight
LP38-14W-CTS-FL-D 5.08" 4.46" 0.57 Lbs.
ENERGY SAVINGS Based on 12 hours/day and $0.11/kWh
Catalog Number LED Wattage Incandescent  Replacement
Wattage Wattage Saved Yearly Savings 5 Year Savings
LP38-14W-CTS-FL-D 14W 120W 106W  $51  $255
LP38 = Lamp PAR38 Shape  14W = 14 Watt  CTS = Color Temperature Selectable 2700K|3000K|3500K|4000K|5000K  D = Dimmable
LED PAR38 LAMP
CCT SELECTABLE
A
B